
2023 IRB Meeting Schedule

Committee A Committee B Committee C Committee D Committee G Committee H

MONTH
Vice Chair: Judy Martin, MD Vice Chair: Beatrice Chen, MD Vice Chair: Judy Martin, MD Vice Chair: Adam Frisch, MD Vice Chair: Jamie Zelazny, PhD Vice Chair: Tim Corcoran, PhD

January Tuesday, January 3, 2023 Tuesday, January 10, 2023 Tuesday, January 17, 2023 Thursday, January 5, 2023 Wednesday, January 18, 2023 Wednesday, January 25, 2023

February Tuesday, February 7, 2023 Tuesday, February 14, 2023 Tuesday, February 21, 2023 Thursday, February 2, 2023 Wednesday, February 15, 2023 Wednesday, February 22, 2023

March Tuesday, March 7, 2023 Tuesday, March 14, 2023 Tuesday, March 21, 2023 Thursday, March 2, 2023 Wednesday, March 15, 2023 Wednesday, March 29, 2023

April Tuesday, April 4, 2023 Tuesday, April 11, 2023 Tuesday, April 18, 2023 Thursday, April 6, 2023 Wednesday, April 19, 2023 Wednesday, April 26, 2023

May Tuesday, May 2, 2023 Tuesday, May 9, 2023 Tuesday, May 23, 2023 Thursday, May 4, 2023 Wednesday, May 17, 2023 Wednesday, May 31, 2023

June Tuesday, June 6, 2023 Tuesday, June 13, 2023 Tuesday, June 20, 2023 Thursday, June 1, 2023 Wednesday, June 21, 2023 Wednesday, June 28, 2023

July CANCELLED Tuesday, July 11, 2023 Tuesday, July 18, 2023 Thursday, July 6, 2023 Wednesday, July 19, 2023 Wednesday, July 26, 2023

August Tuesday, August 1, 2023 Tuesday, August 8, 2023 Tuesday, August 15, 2023 Thursday, August 3, 2023 Wednesday, August 23, 2023 Wednesday, August 30, 2023

September Tuesday, September 5, 2023 Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Tuesday, September 19, 2023 Thursday, September 7, 2023 Wednesday, September 20, 2023 Wednesday, September 27, 2023

October Tuesday, October 3, 2023 Tuesday, October 10, 2023 Tuesday, October 17, 2023 Thursday, October 5, 2023 Wednesday, October 18, 2023 Wednesday, October 25, 2023

November Tuesday, November 7, 2023 Tuesday, November 14, 2023 Tuesday, November 21, 2023 Thursday, November 2, 2023 Wednesday, November 15, 2023 Wednesday, November 29, 2023

December Tuesday, December 5, 2023 Tuesday, December 12, 2023 Tuesday, December 19, 2023 Thursday, December 7, 2023 Wednesday, December 20, 2023 CANCELLED

Start time : 3:00pm Start time : 3:00pm Start time : 2:00pm Start time : 2:00pm Start time : 3:00pm Start time : 3:00pm

 


